2024 Bronze Class Team Results

Posn

1

10

11

12

Time

02:51

03:02

03:11

03:12

03:20

03:42

03:45

03:48

03:50

03:51

03:55

03:56

Walker

Edward Buller
Oliver Saunders
Sander Hemsworth

Zhouhao Yu
Cosme de Chabot
Finn Proctor

Barney Lovegrove
Meg Loan
Rita Hemsworth

Andrew Carter
Harvey James
Adam Carter

Jacob Brinkworth
Toby Glazier
James Watson

Jack Jellyman
Andrew Rawlinson
Mcenzy Shirley

Rudra Thakkar
Ashton Griffin
Oscar Glazier

Louie Cossey
Michael Thorp
Arthur Cooke

Tate Maguire
Harry Brierley
Hannah Brett

Keira Jalowik
Ruth Dyer
Freya Jalowik

Ewa Trojanwska
Helena Trojanowska
Aurelia Darlington

Max Leighton
Daniel Smith
Harrison Boyce

Group

18th Swindon Scouts
18th Swindon Scouts
18th Swindon Scouts

41st Cheltenham
41st Cheltenham
41st Cheltenham

18th Swindon Scouts
18th Swindon Scouts
18th Swindon Scouts

1st Upton St Leonards
1st Upton St Leonards
1st Upton St Leonards

38th Gloucester (Longlevens)
38th Gloucester (Longlevens)
38th Gloucester (Longlevens)

45th Gloucester (Abbeydale)
45th Gloucester (Abbeydale)
45th Gloucester (Abbeydale)

38th Gloucester (Longlevens)
38th Gloucester (Longlevens)
38th Gloucester (Longlevens)

44th Whitetree Scouts
44th Whitetree Scouts
44th Whitetree Scouts

41st Cheltenham
41st Cheltenham
41st Cheltenham

46th Gloucester
46th Gloucester
46th Gloucester

48th Gloucester (Quedgeley)
48th Gloucester (Quedgeley)
48th Gloucester (Quedgeley)

48th Gloucester (Quedgeley)
48th Gloucester (Quedgeley)
48th Gloucester (Quedgeley)

r\Q_n
O

Scouts

Trophy

Gait Trophy
Gait Trophy
Gait Trophy

Male Trophy
Male Trophy
Male Trophy

Di Large Trophy
Di Large Trophy
Di Large Trophy

Female Trophy
Female Trophy
Female Trophy
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13

14

14

14

17

17

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

25

27

03:57

03:59

03:59

03:59

04:00

04:00

04:01

04:09

04:12

04:13

04:15

04:19

04:27

04:27

04:32

Hollie Wylie
Christopher Gaulton
Ross Bradley

Braden O'Sullivan
Ted Butters
Ollie Radcliffe

Henry Nield
Abel Smith
Finlay Cooper

Ruth Woolley
Lewis Rowlatt
Atticus Woolley

Tavis McPherson
Tomas Costa
Melanie McPherson

Leo Dunn
Arran Barker
Harry Jefferies

Jack Lovett-Turner
Martin Cooper
James Livingstone

Edward Jury
Noah Bailey-Blundell
Andrew Cook

Samuel Gough
Ross McLee
Andy Moreton

Freddy Little
Benji McBurnie
Ben Powell

William lyons
Harry Fellows
Cameron Breeze

Oliver Emerson
Joshua Boston
John Brisley

Jack Spear
Theo Quinnell
Charlie Dyer

Eric Flanagan
Damien Stephens
Philip Manning

Rebecca Emerson
Alex Pegg
Mark Walter

Javelin Explorer Scout Unit
Javelin Explorer Scout Unit
Javelin Explorer Scout Unit

11th Gloucester (Hucclecote)
11th Gloucester (Hucclecote)
11th Gloucester (Hucclecote)

11th Gloucester (Hucclecote)
11th Gloucester (Hucclecote)
11th Gloucester (Hucclecote)

1st Wroughton
1st Wroughton
1st Wroughton

1st Wroughton
1st Wroughton
1st Wroughton

1st Moreton in Marsh Scouts
1st Moreton in Marsh Scouts
1st Moreton in Marsh Scouts

1st Moreton in Marsh Scouts
1st Moreton in Marsh Scouts
1st Moreton in Marsh Scouts

38th Gloucester (Longlevens)
38th Gloucester (Longlevens)
38th Gloucester (Longlevens)

1st Wroughton
1st Wroughton
1st Wroughton

1st Wroughton
1st Wroughton
1st Wroughton

1st Royal Forest Scout Group
1st Royal Forest Scout Group
1st Royal Forest Scout Group

1st Wotton under Edge
1st Wotton under Edge
1st Wotton under Edge

46th Gloucester
46th Gloucester
46th Gloucester

46th Gloucester
46th Gloucester
Follow that Goat

1st Wotton under Edge
1st Wotton under Edge
1st Wotton under Edge
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28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

36

38

38

38

41

41

04:37

04:47

04:48

04:51

04:52

04:57

04:58

05:04

05:05

05:05

05:07

05:07

05:07

05:08

05:08

Sahana Waller
Sophie Harland
Natalie Cooper

Lily Hunt
Isabel Barrow
Freya Sinnott

Daniel Thornley
Elodie Thomson
Lydia Giles

James Edden
James Bragg
Noah Redwood

Natalie Hayward
Callum Gibbs
Richard Barnes

Harrison Jenkins-Sallis
Henry Alderman
Toby Hopkins

Luke Hargreave
Edward Terry
Malgorzata Kula

Henry Farrant
Thomas Farrant
Benjamin Thurston

Olivia Richards
Heather Longhurst
Danielle Bacon

Lilliah Wood
Hermione Stanton
Holly Limbrick

Daniel Elston
Zac McKenzie
Charlie Peart

Tony Baxter
Arthur Garner
Darragh Peoples

Alison Harwood
Jimmy Dent
Quentin Driscoll

Zachary Bees
Fred Davis
Nicola Driscoll

Ewan Watson
Sam Dale
Rich Davis

1st Royal Forest Scout Group
1st Royal Forest Scout Group
1st Royal Forest Scout Group

31st Bath St Barnabas Scouts
31st Bath St Barnabas Scouts
31st Bath St Barnabas Scouts

31st Bath St Barnabas Scouts
31st Bath St Barnabas Scouts
31st Bath St Barnabas Scouts

48th Gloucester (Quedgeley)
48th Gloucester (Quedgeley)
48th Gloucester (Quedgeley)

48th Gloucester (Quedgeley)
48th Gloucester (Quedgeley)
48th Gloucester (Quedgeley)

3rd Tewkesbury Scout Group
3rd Tewkesbury Scout Group
3rd Tewkesbury Scout Group

3rd Tewkesbury Scout Group
3rd Tewkesbury Scout Group
3rd Tewkesbury Scout Group

1st Upton St Leonards
1st Upton St Leonards
1st Upton St Leonards

21st Gloucester Guides
21st Gloucester Guides
21st Gloucester Guides

5th Gloucester Guides
5th Gloucester Guides
5th Gloucester Guides

1st Upton St Leonards
1st Upton St Leonards
1st Upton St Leonards

1st Backwell Friday Scouts
1st Backwell Friday Scouts
1st Backwell Friday Scouts

1st Backwell Friday Scouts
1st Backwell Friday Scouts
1st Backwell Friday Scouts

1st Backwell Friday Scouts
1st Backwell Friday Scouts
1st Backwell Friday Scouts

1st Backwell Friday Scouts
1st Backwell Friday Scouts
1st Backwell Friday Scouts
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43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

05:10

05:11

05:19

05:25

05:28

05:32

05:33

05:34

05:40

05:45

05:46

05:47

05:48

05:53

05:54

Oliver Harwood
Sam Rimoncelli
Laura Rimoncelli

Farley Richards
Terry Bees
Felix Lecoche

Poppy Freeman
Evelyn Dodd
Noah Merrett

Harriet Fortey
Robert King
Clara Gwynne

James Marshall
Edward King
Thomas Newman

Ohana Radnor
Grace Wiggall
Georgia Steckbeck

Julie Moxey
Darcey Haynes
Babs Hannis

Brendan Winsby-Fry
Peter Carroll
Charlie Clements

Owen Darlington
Dylan Jones
Cole Goodhall

Jacob Knowles
Dylan Storey
Oscar Plumpton

James Irvine
Joe Lay
Joseph Bolton

Steve Hanks
Barry Irvine
Fred Williams

lan Storey
Harry Blake
Leyton Emerson

Denise Chisholm
George Brown
Rowan Tripp

Freddie Hinton
Thomas Bradwell
Alexander Custard

1st Backwell Friday Scouts
1st Backwell Friday Scouts
1st Backwell Friday Scouts

1st Backwell Friday Scouts
1st Backwell Friday Scouts
1st Backwell Friday Scouts

1st Cirencester
1st Cirencester
1st Cirencester

1st Innsworth
1st Innsworth
1st Innsworth

1st Innsworth
1st Innsworth
1st Innsworth

1st Birdlip & Witcombe Guides and Rangers
1st Birdlip & Witcombe Guides and Rangers
1st Birdlip & Witcombe Guides and Rangers

1st Birdlip & Witcombe Guides and Rangers
1st Birdlip & Witcombe Guides and Rangers
1st Birdlip & Witcombe Guides and Rangers

31st Bath St Barnabas Scouts
31st Bath St Barnabas Scouts
31st Bath St Barnabas Scouts

48th Gloucester (Quedgeley)
48th Gloucester (Quedgeley)
48th Gloucester (Quedgeley)

15th Cheltenham (Shurdington)
15th Cheltenham (Shurdington)
15th Cheltenham (Shurdington)

15th Cheltenham (Shurdington)
15th Cheltenham (Shurdington)
15th Cheltenham (Shurdington)

15th Cheltenham (Shurdington)
15th Cheltenham (Shurdington)
15th Cheltenham (Shurdington)

15th Cheltenham (Shurdington)
15th Cheltenham (Shurdington)
15th Cheltenham (Shurdington)

1st Cheltenham (Highbury)
1st Cheltenham (Highbury)
1st Cheltenham (Highbury)

1st Cheltenham (Highbury)
1st Cheltenham (Highbury)
1st Cheltenham (Highbury)
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58

59

60

61

62

62

05:59

06:00

06:05

06:07

06:49

06:49

Pollyanna Mayhew
Carina Enright
Floyd Roberts

Simon Bradwell
Ben Skeet
Sophia Franklyn

Millie Insall
Livia Nelson
Neve Elliot

Charlie Knowles
Seth Wareham
Frank Kirby

Martin Mockford Ramalho
Ibrahim Nazir
George Heaps

Hugh Greene
George McGuigan
Thomas Hughes

1st Cheltenham (Highbury)
1st Cheltenham (Highbury)
1st Cheltenham (Highbury)

1st Cheltenham (Highbury)
1st Cheltenham (Highbury)
1st Cheltenham (Highbury)

18th Bristol
18th Bristol
18th Bristol

18th Bristol
18th Bristol
18th Bristol

18th Bristol
18th Bristol
18th Bristol

18th Bristol
18th Bristol
18th Bristol

2024 Bronze Class Individual Results

Posn

N

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

22

24

29

Time

02:51
03:02
03:11
03:11
03:12
03:20
03:20
03:42
03:45
03:48
03:50
03:51
03:56
03:59
04:00
04:01
04:09
04:15
04:37
05:04
05:04
05:05
05:05
05:07
05:07
05:07
05:07
05:07
05:19

Walker

Tony Martin
Alex Windust
Nick McCormack
Jo Buller
Lorraine Blake
Paul Glazier

Kai Griffin

John Shirley
Ollie Davies
Alex Allen

Matt Jenkins
Kathryn Quinnell
Daniel Leighton
James Newman
Mike Wilkinson
James Wilkinson
Lewis Merriman
Alan Digby

Jon Humphrey
Ethan Langley
Mark Blake
Helen Davies
Amber Watts
Andrew McKenzie
Ryan Hawkins
Noah Stevens
Louis Higham
Daniel Maysey
David Freeman

Group

18th Swindon Scouts
41st Cheltenham

18th Swindon Scouts
18th Swindon Scouts
1st Upton St Leonards

38th Gloucester (Longlevens)
38th Gloucester (Longlevens)

45th Gloucester (Abbeydale) Scouts

38th Longlevens Gloucester

44th Whitetree Scouts
41st Cheltenham
46th Gloucester

48th Gloucester (Quedgeley)
Javelin Explorer Scout Unit
1st Moreton in Marsh Scouts
1st Moreton in Marsh Scouts
38th Gloucester (Longlevens)
1st Royal Forest Scout Group
1st Royal Forest Scout Group

1st Upton St Leonards
1st Upton St Leonards

21st Gloucester Guides/1st Longlevens Rangers

5th Gloucester Guides

1st Upton St Leonards

1st Hatherley Scout Group
1st Hatherley Scout Group
1st Hatherley Scout Group
1st Hatherley Scout Group
1st Cirencester
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31

33

35

37
38

40

42

44

46
a7

05:19
05:25
05:25
05:28
05:28
05:32

05:32
05:33
05:34
05:34
05:47
05:47
05:48
05:48
06:05
06:05
06:07
06:49
06:49
06:49
06:49

Arthur Smith

Billy Thrower
Connor Manghan
Gabriele Ruggiu
William Jones
Olivia Baker

Debbie Wiggall
Louise Warren
Edward Nicholson
Jacob Howard
Leo Thomson
Paul Johnson
Allison Bolton
Martin Emmerson
Steven McGuigan
Adam Darley
Matthew Wallis
Matthew Cox
Ricardo Ramalho
Nicholas Elliot
Xiaojie Kirby

1st Cirencester
1st Innsworth
1st Innsworth
1st Innsworth
1st Innsworth

1st Birdlip & Witcombe Guides and Rangers

1st Birdlip & Witcombe Guides and Rangers
1st Birdlip & Witcombe Guides and Rangers

31st Bath St Barnabas Scouts
31st Bath St Barnabas Scouts
15th Cheltenham (Shurdington)
15th Cheltenham (Shurdington)
15th Cheltenham (Shurdington)
15th Cheltenham (Shurdington)
18th Bristol

18th Bristol

18th Bristol

18th Bristol

18th Bristol

18th Bristol

18th Bristol
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