



2024 Bronze Class Team Results

Posn	Time	Walker	Group	Trophy
1	02:51	Edward Buller Oliver Saunders Sander Hemsworth	18th Swindon Scouts 18th Swindon Scouts 18th Swindon Scouts	Gait Trophy Gait Trophy Gait Trophy
2	03:02	Zhouhao Yu Cosme de Chabot Finn Proctor	41st Cheltenham 41st Cheltenham 41st Cheltenham	Male Trophy Male Trophy Male Trophy
3	03:11	Barney Lovegrove Meg Loan Rita Hemsworth	18th Swindon Scouts 18th Swindon Scouts 18th Swindon Scouts	Di Large Trophy Di Large Trophy Di Large Trophy
4	03:12	Andrew Carter Harvey James Adam Carter	1st Upton St Leonards 1st Upton St Leonards 1st Upton St Leonards	
5	03:20	Jacob Brinkworth Toby Glazier James Watson	38th Gloucester (Longlevens) 38th Gloucester (Longlevens) 38th Gloucester (Longlevens)	
6	03:42	Jack Jellyman Andrew Rawlinson Mcenzy Shirley	45th Gloucester (Abbeydale) 45th Gloucester (Abbeydale) 45th Gloucester (Abbeydale)	
7	03:45	Rudra Thakkar Ashton Griffin Oscar Glazier	38th Gloucester (Longlevens) 38th Gloucester (Longlevens) 38th Gloucester (Longlevens)	
8	03:48	Louie Cossey Michael Thorp Arthur Cooke	44th Whitetree Scouts 44th Whitetree Scouts 44th Whitetree Scouts	
9	03:50	Tate Maguire Harry Brierley Hannah Brett	41st Cheltenham 41st Cheltenham 41st Cheltenham	
10	03:51	Keira Jalowik Ruth Dyer Freya Jalowik	46th Gloucester 46th Gloucester 46th Gloucester	Female Trophy Female Trophy Female Trophy
11	03:55	Ewa Trojanwska Helena Trojanowska Aurelia Darlington	48th Gloucester (Quedgeley) 48th Gloucester (Quedgeley) 48th Gloucester (Quedgeley)	
12	03:56	Max Leighton Daniel Smith Harrison Boyce	48th Gloucester (Quedgeley) 48th Gloucester (Quedgeley) 48th Gloucester (Quedgeley)	

13	03:57	Hollie Wylie Christopher Gaulton Ross Bradley	Javelin Explorer Scout Unit Javelin Explorer Scout Unit Javelin Explorer Scout Unit	
14	03:59	Braden O'Sullivan Ted Butters Ollie Radcliffe	11th Gloucester (Hucclecote)11th Gloucester (Hucclecote)11th Gloucester (Hucclecote)	
14	03:59	Henry Nield Abel Smith Finlay Cooper	11th Gloucester (Hucclecote) 11th Gloucester (Hucclecote) 11th Gloucester (Hucclecote)	
14	03:59	Ruth Woolley Lewis Rowlatt Atticus Woolley	1st Wroughton 1st Wroughton 1st Wroughton	
17	04:00	Tavis McPherson Tomas Costa Melanie McPherson	1st Wroughton 1st Wroughton 1st Wroughton	
17	04:00	Leo Dunn Arran Barker Harry Jefferies	1st Moreton in Marsh Scouts 1st Moreton in Marsh Scouts 1st Moreton in Marsh Scouts	
19	04:01	Jack Lovett-Turner Martin Cooper James Livingstone	1st Moreton in Marsh Scouts 1st Moreton in Marsh Scouts 1st Moreton in Marsh Scouts	
20	04:09	Edward Jury Noah Bailey-Blundell Andrew Cook	38th Gloucester (Longlevens) 38th Gloucester (Longlevens) 38th Gloucester (Longlevens)	
21	04:12	Samuel Gough Ross McLee Andy Moreton	1st Wroughton 1st Wroughton 1st Wroughton	
22	04:13	Freddy Little Benji McBurnie Ben Powell	1st Wroughton 1st Wroughton 1st Wroughton	
23	04:15	William Iyons Harry Fellows Cameron Breeze	1st Royal Forest Scout Group 1st Royal Forest Scout Group 1st Royal Forest Scout Group	
24	04:19	Oliver Emerson Joshua Boston John Brisley	1st Wotton under Edge 1st Wotton under Edge 1st Wotton under Edge	
25	04:27	Jack Spear Theo Quinnell Charlie Dyer	46th Gloucester 46th Gloucester 46th Gloucester	
25	04:27	Eric Flanagan Damien Stephens Philip Manning	46th Gloucester 46th Gloucester Follow that Goat	
27	04:32	Rebecca Emerson Alex Pegg Mark Walter	1st Wotton under Edge 1st Wotton under Edge 1st Wotton under Edge	

28	04:37	Sahana Waller Sophie Harland Natalie Cooper	1st Royal Forest Scout Group 1st Royal Forest Scout Group 1st Royal Forest Scout Group
29	04:47	Lily Hunt Isabel Barrow Freya Sinnott	31st Bath St Barnabas Scouts 31st Bath St Barnabas Scouts 31st Bath St Barnabas Scouts
30	04:48	Daniel Thornley Elodie Thomson Lydia Giles	31st Bath St Barnabas Scouts 31st Bath St Barnabas Scouts 31st Bath St Barnabas Scouts
31	04:51	James Edden James Bragg Noah Redwood	48th Gloucester (Quedgeley) 48th Gloucester (Quedgeley) 48th Gloucester (Quedgeley)
32	04:52	Natalie Hayward Callum Gibbs Richard Barnes	48th Gloucester (Quedgeley) 48th Gloucester (Quedgeley) 48th Gloucester (Quedgeley)
33	04:57	Harrison Jenkins-Sallis Henry Alderman Toby Hopkins	3rd Tewkesbury Scout Group 3rd Tewkesbury Scout Group 3rd Tewkesbury Scout Group
34	04:58	Luke Hargreave Edward Terry Malgorzata Kula	3rd Tewkesbury Scout Group 3rd Tewkesbury Scout Group 3rd Tewkesbury Scout Group
35	05:04	Henry Farrant Thomas Farrant Benjamin Thurston	1st Upton St Leonards 1st Upton St Leonards 1st Upton St Leonards
36	05:05	Olivia Richards Heather Longhurst Danielle Bacon	21st Gloucester Guides 21st Gloucester Guides 21st Gloucester Guides
36	05:05	Lilliah Wood Hermione Stanton Holly Limbrick	5th Gloucester Guides 5th Gloucester Guides 5th Gloucester Guides
38	05:07	Daniel Elston Zac McKenzie Charlie Peart	1st Upton St Leonards 1st Upton St Leonards 1st Upton St Leonards
38	05:07	Tony Baxter Arthur Garner Darragh Peoples	1st Backwell Friday Scouts 1st Backwell Friday Scouts 1st Backwell Friday Scouts
38	05:07	Alison Harwood Jimmy Dent Quentin Driscoll	1st Backwell Friday Scouts 1st Backwell Friday Scouts 1st Backwell Friday Scouts
41	05:08	Zachary Bees Fred Davis Nicola Driscoll	1st Backwell Friday Scouts 1st Backwell Friday Scouts 1st Backwell Friday Scouts
41	05:08	Ewan Watson Sam Dale Rich Davis	1st Backwell Friday Scouts 1st Backwell Friday Scouts 1st Backwell Friday Scouts

43	05:10	Oliver Harwood Sam Rimoncelli Laura Rimoncelli	1st Backwell Friday Scouts 1st Backwell Friday Scouts 1st Backwell Friday Scouts
44	05:11	Farley Richards Terry Bees Felix Lecoche	1st Backwell Friday Scouts 1st Backwell Friday Scouts 1st Backwell Friday Scouts
45	05:19	Poppy Freeman Evelyn Dodd Noah Merrett	1st Cirencester 1st Cirencester 1st Cirencester
46	05:25	Harriet Fortey Robert King Clara Gwynne	1st Innsworth 1st Innsworth 1st Innsworth
47	05:28	James Marshall Edward King Thomas Newman	1st Innsworth 1st Innsworth 1st Innsworth
48	05:32	Ohana Radnor Grace Wiggall Georgia Steckbeck	1st Birdlip & Witcombe Guides and Rangers 1st Birdlip & Witcombe Guides and Rangers 1st Birdlip & Witcombe Guides and Rangers
49	05:33	Julie Moxey Darcey Haynes Babs Hannis	1st Birdlip & Witcombe Guides and Rangers 1st Birdlip & Witcombe Guides and Rangers 1st Birdlip & Witcombe Guides and Rangers
50	05:34	Brendan Winsby-Fry Peter Carroll Charlie Clements	31st Bath St Barnabas Scouts 31st Bath St Barnabas Scouts 31st Bath St Barnabas Scouts
51	05:40	Owen Darlington Dylan Jones Cole Goodhall	48th Gloucester (Quedgeley) 48th Gloucester (Quedgeley) 48th Gloucester (Quedgeley)
52	05:45	Jacob Knowles Dylan Storey Oscar Plumpton	15th Cheltenham (Shurdington) 15th Cheltenham (Shurdington) 15th Cheltenham (Shurdington)
53	05:46	James Irvine Joe Lay Joseph Bolton	15th Cheltenham (Shurdington) 15th Cheltenham (Shurdington) 15th Cheltenham (Shurdington)
54	05:47	Steve Hanks Barry Irvine Fred Williams	15th Cheltenham (Shurdington) 15th Cheltenham (Shurdington) 15th Cheltenham (Shurdington)
55	05:48	lan Storey Harry Blake Leyton Emerson	15th Cheltenham (Shurdington) 15th Cheltenham (Shurdington) 15th Cheltenham (Shurdington)
56	05:53	Denise Chisholm George Brown Rowan Tripp	1st Cheltenham (Highbury) 1st Cheltenham (Highbury) 1st Cheltenham (Highbury)
57	05:54	Freddie Hinton Thomas Bradwell Alexander Custard	1st Cheltenham (Highbury) 1st Cheltenham (Highbury) 1st Cheltenham (Highbury)

58	05:59	Pollyanna Mayhew Carina Enright Floyd Roberts	1st Cheltenham (Highbury) 1st Cheltenham (Highbury) 1st Cheltenham (Highbury)
59	06:00	Simon Bradwell Ben Skeet Sophia Franklyn	1st Cheltenham (Highbury) 1st Cheltenham (Highbury) 1st Cheltenham (Highbury)
60	06:05	Millie Insall Livia Nelson Neve Elliot	18th Bristol 18th Bristol 18th Bristol
61	06:07	Charlie Knowles Seth Wareham Frank Kirby	18th Bristol 18th Bristol 18th Bristol
62	06:49	Martin Mockford Ramalho Ibrahim Nazir George Heaps	18th Bristol 18th Bristol 18th Bristol
62	06:49	Hugh Greene George McGuigan Thomas Hughes	18th Bristol 18th Bristol 18th Bristol

2024 Bronze Class Individual Results

Posn	Time	Walker	Group
1	02:51	Tony Martin	18th Swindon Scouts
2	03:02	Alex Windust	41st Cheltenham
3	03:11	Nick McCormack	18th Swindon Scouts
	03:11	Jo Buller	18th Swindon Scouts
5	03:12	Lorraine Blake	1st Upton St Leonards
6	03:20	Paul Glazier	38th Gloucester (Longlevens)
	03:20	Kai Griffin	38th Gloucester (Longlevens)
8	03:42	John Shirley	45th Gloucester (Abbeydale) Scouts
9	03:45	Ollie Davies	38th Longlevens Gloucester
10	03:48	Alex Allen	44th Whitetree Scouts
11	03:50	Matt Jenkins	41st Cheltenham
12	03:51	Kathryn Quinnell	46th Gloucester
13	03:56	Daniel Leighton	48th Gloucester (Quedgeley)
14	03:59	James Newman	Javelin Explorer Scout Unit
15	04:00	Mike Wilkinson	1st Moreton in Marsh Scouts
16	04:01	James Wilkinson	1st Moreton in Marsh Scouts
17	04:09	Lewis Merriman	38th Gloucester (Longlevens)
18	04:15	Alan Digby	1st Royal Forest Scout Group
19	04:37	Jon Humphrey	1st Royal Forest Scout Group
20	05:04	Ethan Langley	1st Upton St Leonards
	05:04	Mark Blake	1st Upton St Leonards
22	05:05	Helen Davies	21st Gloucester Guides/1st Longlevens Rangers
	05:05	Amber Watts	5th Gloucester Guides
24	05:07	Andrew McKenzie	1st Upton St Leonards
	05:07	Ryan Hawkins	1st Hatherley Scout Group
	05:07	Noah Stevens	1st Hatherley Scout Group
	05:07	Louis Higham	1st Hatherley Scout Group
	05:07	Daniel Maysey	1st Hatherley Scout Group
29	05:19	David Freeman	1st Cirencester

	05:19	Arthur Smith	1st Cirencester
31	05:25	Billy Thrower	1st Innsworth
	05:25	Connor Manghan	1st Innsworth
33	05:28	Gabriele Ruggiu	1st Innsworth
	05:28	William Jones	1st Innsworth
35	05:32	Olivia Baker	1st Birdlip & Witcombe Guides and Rangers
	05:32	Debbie Wiggall	1st Birdlip & Witcombe Guides and Rangers
37	05:33	Louise Warren	1st Birdlip & Witcombe Guides and Rangers
38	05:34	Edward Nicholson	31st Bath St Barnabas Scouts
	05:34	Jacob Howard	31st Bath St Barnabas Scouts
40	05:47	Leo Thomson	15th Cheltenham (Shurdington)
	05:47	Paul Johnson	15th Cheltenham (Shurdington)
42	05:48	Allison Bolton	15th Cheltenham (Shurdington)
	05:48	Martin Emmerson	15th Cheltenham (Shurdington)
44	06:05	Steven McGuigan	18th Bristol
	06:05	Adam Darley	18th Bristol
46	06:07	Matthew Wallis	18th Bristol
47	06:49	Matthew Cox	18th Bristol
	06:49	Ricardo Ramalho	18th Bristol
	06:49	Nicholas Elliot	18th Bristol
	06:49	Xiaojie Kirby	18th Bristol